FIRE TELEPHONE DIRECTORY  -  52.1.3
	UNIT

CENTRAL ZONE FIRE MANAGEMENT
	FIRE TELEPHONE NUMBERS
Commercial: 970-257-4800

SAT phone: 254-387-9339

	ADDRESS

0150 County Road 365

Rifle, CO 81650


	NIGHT OR 24 HOUR TELEPHONE NUMBERS

Commercial: 970-257-4800



	FACSIMILE NUMBER

Type: Automatic

Commercial: (970) 625-1678
	ELECTRONIC ADDRESS

IBM:   

Email: 


	NAME/TITLE
	CITY

STATE
	AREA

CODE
	OFFICE

COMM
	CELL/PGR
	HOME

	LEE RICKARD                    Central Zone FMO
	Rifle

CO
	970
	625-2872
	 948-4764
	245-7692

	LATHAN JOHNSON

Asst. Zone FMO
	Rifle

CO
	970
	625-2872
	 640-9165
	243-3640

	JOHN SEEMANN
Fuels Specialist
	Rifle

CO
	970
	625-6867
	 948-4826
 942-7882**
	878-3414

	VACANT

Engine 605, Foreman
	Rifle

CO
	970
	625-2872
	     250-6005*

 618-8827
	

	MATTHEW RINGER

Engine 605, Asst. Foreman
	Rifle
CO
	970
	625-2872
	210-4291
	

	VACANT

Engine 607, Foreman
	Rifle

CO
	970
	625-2872
	250-0074*
	

	AYASHA EDDINS

Engine 607, Asst. Foreman
	Rifle

CO
	970
	625-2872
	
	524-7289

	MIKE OTTOSEN              Engine 608, Foreman
	Rifle

CO
	970
	625-2872
	 948-1815*
618-0469


	876-0562

	JOEL HENDRICKSON

Engine 608, Asst. Foreman
	Rifle

CO
	970
	625-2872
	361-2174
	309-9372

	VACANT

IA Squad #2 Foreman
	Rifle

CO


	970
	625-2872
	 
	

	JIM GENUNG

IA Squad #2, Asst. Foreman
	Rifle

CO
	970
	625-2872
	361-2128
	945-5430

	CHAD JOHNSON          Helitack Foreman


	Rifle

CO
	970
	625-0392

625-2872
	250-0076   

	625-8836

948-4130

	VACANT

Central Zone Cache
	Rifle               CO
	970
	625-2872
	
	

	MARY URBAN

Administrative Assistant
	Rifle               CO
	970
	625-2872
	
	945-6793

	BUTCH BLANCO

SEAT Base Coordinator
	Rifle

CO
	970
	625-0392
	640-5155
	984-2495


*Engine Cell Phones
** Personal Cell Phone
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